
Public events for the West Midlands franchise consultation 

Members of the West Midlands franchise team and West Midlands Rail (where 
relevant) will be available at a series of public events so that you can come along and 
ask us any questions to help inform your response to the West Midlands franchise 
consultation. Please pop along and see us at any time during the events listed below. 

Location Time and date Venue 
Milton Keynes Monday 11 January  

15:30 – 18:00 
Milton Keynes Railway 
Station 

Wolverhampton Thursday 14 January  
15:30 – 18:00 

Wolverhampton Railway 
Station 

Shrewsbury Tuesday 19 January 
15:30 – 18:00 

Shrewsbury Railway 
Station 

Watford  Wednesday 20 January 
15:30 – 18:00  

Watford Junction Railway 
Station 

Lichfield  Friday 22 January  
15:30 – 18:00 

Lichfield City Railway 
Station 

Stoke-on-Trent Tuesday 26 January 
15:30 – 18:00 

Stoke-on-Trent Railway 
Station 

Coventry Wednesday 3 February 
15:30 – 18:00 

Coventry Railway Station 

Birmingham Snow Hill Tuesday 9 February 
11:00 – 13:30 

Birmingham Snow Hill 
Railway Station 

Birmingham New Street Tuesday 9 February 
15:30 – 18:00 

Birmingham New Street, 
under the main 
information screens 
(opposite Pret a Manger) 

London Euston Friday 12 February 
15:30 – 18:00 

London Euston under the 
main information screens 

Crewe Tuesday 16 February 
15:00 – 17:30 

Crewe Railway Station 

Stafford Thursday 18 February 
15:30 – 18:00 

Stafford Railway Station 

Northampton Wednesday 24 February 
10:00 – 12:30 

Northampton Railway 
Station 

Worcester  Wednesday 24 February 
15:30 – 18:00 

Worcester Foregate Street 
Railway Station 

Walsall Tuesday 01 March 
15:30 – 18:00 

Walsall Railway Station 

Liverpool Wednesday 09 March 
15:00 – 17:30 

Liverpool Lime Street 
Railway Station 

 


